Academic Calendar for 2nd BDS to 4th BDS

SCHEDULE FOR YEAR 2015 - 2016

Tuition fees for 3rd and 4th Year

Tuition fees for 2nd Year
Teaching for 4th Year
Teaching for 3rd Year
Teaching for 2nd Year

First Sessional Exam (4th Year)

First Sessional Exam (2d and 3rd Year)
First Sessional Result (4th Year)

First Sessional Result (2nd and 3rd Year)

Diwali vacation (2nd & 3rdYear)

Second Sessional Exam (4t Year)
Second Sessional Exam (274 and 3rd Year) :
Second Sessional Result (4th Year)
Second Sessional Result (2nd and 3rd Year):

Third Sessional Exam (4t Year)

Third Sessional Exam (274 and 314 Year)
Third Sessional Result (4t Year)

Third Sessional Result (2rd and 3rd Year)

Block Test for 4th Year

Block Test for 2nd and 3rd Year

Result of Block Test for 4th Year
Result of Block Test for 2nd and 3rd Year

Theory Exam
4th Year
2nd and 3rd Year

Practical Exam
4th Year
2nd gnd 3rd Year

Result
Starting of 3rd and 4th Year

Starting of 2nd Year
Starting of Internship

:01/06/15
:15/06/15
:01/06/15
:01/06/15
:15/06/15

:01/09/15
:15/09/15
:20/10/15
:30/10/15
:05/11/15

:20/12/15

01/01/16

:31/01/16

05/02/16

:20/03/16
:05/04/16
:15/04/16
:10/05/16

:28/03/16
:21/04/16

:10/04/16
:30/04/16

:06/04/16
:11/05/16

:16/04/16
:16/05/16

:01/06/16
:15/06/16
: After Result

To
To
To
To
To

To

To

To
To

To
To

To
To

To
To

To

25/06/15
30/06/15
26/03/16
18/04/16
20/04/16

15/09/15
30/09/15

19/11/15

30/12/15
15/01/16

27/03/16
20/04/16

05/04/16
25/04/16

15/04/16
15/05/16

04/05/16
25/05/16






